Lamps
Order Code 113-9190 113-9275 113-9278
Part No. N9952143 6839*M N9959182
Supply Voltage: 28V 28V 28V
Lamp Base Type: Bi-Pin Sub Midget Flange SX6s Midget Flange
Bulb Size: Tubular, T-1, 3mm Tubular, T-1, 3.2mm Tubular, T-3 1/4, 6mm
Power Rating: 0.672W 0.672W 1.12W
Average Bulb Life: 4000h 4000h 10000h
Current Rating: 0.024A 0.024A 0.04A
External Length: 15.9mm 9.53mm 16.1mm
Operating Lifetime: 4000h 4000h 10000h
Total Light Output: 1.9lm 1.6lm 4lm
Voltage Rating: 28V 28V 28V
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for lux manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
BS239  BS233  N9951189  BS460  6240-99-995-1183  BS207  BS448  6240-99-995-1294  6240-99-995-9233  BS247  BS382  N9951903  BS245
 6839*M  BS150  6240-99-995-1233  G987-5